318 LUNCH *

(GF)
Marinated lamb tossed through mixed lettuce, cucumber, carrot,
onion, capsicum, tomato, olives, danish fetta and a balsamic vinaigrette

(GF)
Moroccan spiced chicken tossed through mixed lettuce, cucumber,
carrot, onion, capsicum & tomato with a honey mustard dressing

(GF)
Served with coleslaw, bacon, spring onion, cheese, pineapple & sour cream

(GF)
Served with traditional roast vegetables

(GF)
Grilled chicken in a creamy mushroom, bacon, capsicum
& onion sauce, served on rice

(GF) (NOT GF)
Served with mash, vegetables & gravy

Choice of 2 sides — Chips / Salad / Vegetables

Tempura battered fish, and scallops, crumbed calamari & prawns,
served with coleslaw, crispy chips, tartare and lemon

Choice of 2 sides — Chips / Salad / Vegetables

Choice of 2 sides — Chips / Salad / Vegetables



GARLIC BREAD (V)

with cheese
with cheese & bacon

ARANCINI BALLS (V)

House made arancini balls with
sundried tomato, basil &
camembert served with a
tomato relish

GARLIC PRAWNS (GF)

Prawns lightly sealed & served
in a creamy garlic sauce served
on a rice pilaf

(Entrée 5 or Main 10 plus salad)

CAJUN CALAMARI (GF)

Tender pieces of calamari dusted
in seasoning and served with a
salad garnish and herb dressing
(Entrée 5 or Main 10 & Chips)

NACHO SUPREME (GF)

Corn chips, chilli con carne &
melted cheese topped with sour
cream & guacamole

-WEDGES ;
Seasoned wedges served with sour
cream & sweet chilli sauce

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN WINGS
Choose your flavour of:
BBQ, Maple Chilli or Hot sauce

add coleslaw & fries

FULL
HALF

FULL
HALF

MAIN
ENTREE

FULL
HALF

12 PLS
6 PC5

$8.50
$5.00
+$1.50
+$2.00

$15.00

$32.00
$20.00

$27.00
$15.00

$20.00
$15.00

$15.00

$26.00
$15.00

$6

BRUSCHETTA (V)

Tomato, basil and onion on toasted
Turkish bread with feta and a
balsamic glaze

SOUP OF THE DAY
House made soup served with
toasted garlic bread

CRISPY CHICKEN STRIPS

4 tender chicken breast strips
coated with crispy breadcrumbs
and your choice of honey mustard
or chilli lime sauce

FULL
HALF

SATAY CHICKEN (GF)

Pan fried chicken tenderloins
marinated in a home made satay
sauce served on a rice pilaf. (Half 2)
(Full 4 plus salad)

SIDES

Small Bowl Fries
Large Bowl Fries
Creamy Mash Potato
Seasonal Vegetables
Seasonal Salad
Coleslaw

Onion Rings

$15.00

$11.00

$16.00

$27.00
$18.00

$7.00
$12.00
$5.00
$8.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00



VEGETARIAN LASAGNE (V)

A range of chargrilled vegetables
layered through pasta sheets in a
rich napoli and bechamel sauce
served with salad

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE FULL
Tender lean beef slowly simmered HALF
with red wine, thyme, oregano and

plum tomatoes, tossed through

pasta and topped with shaved

parmesan

VEGIE STIR-FRY

A combination of stir-fried
seasonal vegetables in a creamy
satay sauce and tossed in soft egg
noodles

add chicken

add prawns

- KIDS MEAL

12 years & under

- Includes free glass of

soft drink & Busy Nippers

colouring pack

PAS TAS

$29.00

$26.00
$18.00

$29.00

$5.00
$5.00

W, S .
.

CREAMY CHICKEN & BACON FULL
FETTUCINE HALF
Fettuccine pasta tossed through
a creamy chicken, bacon &
mushroom sauce and topped
with parmesan

ONLY FOR ALL

PAY PASTAS

Cheeseburger & Fries

Chicken Nuggets & Fries

Hotdog with Sauce & Fries

Spaghetti Bolognaise & Parmesan
Battered Fish & Fries

Potato Cakes & Fries

Nachos - Corn chips, salsa and cheese

DESSERT
Frog in the Snow $5.00

Ice Cream served with a chocolate Freddo Frog
and your choice of topping.
Chocolate, Strawberry, or Caramel

$28.00
$19.00



BURGERS

Served with prime grill fries and coleslaw

CLUB BURGER WITH THE LOT
A beef pattie, maple bacon, tomato, lettuce, beetroot, caramelised onion,
cheese and a fried egg with bbqg sauce & aioli

THE BROOKLYN BURGER
Slow cooked pulled pork with house-made coleslaw, maple bacon,
tomato and smokey BBQ sauce

THE TEXAS BURGER

A meaty beef pattie topped with double melted cheese, maple bacon,
BBQ sauce, salad greens, caramelised onion, tomato and aioli,

piled with crispy battered onion rings

CHICKEN BLT BURGER
Grilled chicken tenders with melted cheese, maple bacon,
lettuce, tomato and peri-peri mayonnaise

VEGAN / VEGIE BURGER
Lightly spiced crumbed lentil Pattie, with

tomato, lettuce and tomato relish : EVE Y

on a potato bun. Veggie Burger served in R

a brioche bun with a side of onion rings. THURSAY

Add a potato cake to your burger 52.00 ONLY FOR ALL
Gluten free option available PAY BURGERS & FRIES

upon request for some items.



(GF) $43.00
300gm Steak cooked to your liking
(GF) $48.00
Scotch Fillet steak cooked to your
liking, topped with a creamy garlic
seafood sauce
(GF) $45.00
Steak, Texas pattie, sausage,
bacon, onion rings, egg and
grilled tomato served with fries
and coleslaw
(GF) FULL '$40.00
Red wine & herb marinated HALF  $28.00

lamb shank served on mash
with seasonal vegetables.

FULL
(BBQ or Hot Texas) HALF

Choice of sauce for wings:
BBQ sauce, Hot sauce
or Maple sauce

$39.50
$30.00

$47.50

$40.00

All served with fries and coleslaw

Mushroom
Peppercorn
Garlic Butter
Gravy

Supreme Sauce
creamy bacon & mushroom

Seafood Sauce
Satay Sauce

S - SAUCE/GRAVY

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$6.00

$9.00
$6.00



" FAVOURITES

All served with choice of 2 sides: Chips / Vegetables / Salad

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
Crumbed tender chicken breast

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
Chicken breast topped with
ham, napoli sauce and grilled
cheese

MEAT LOVERS PARMIGIANA
Chicken breast topped with ham,
salami, pulled pork, BBQ sauce
and grilled cheese

CHICKEN SUPREME (GF)
Tender chicken breast topped
with a creamy bacon &
mushroom sauce -

CHICKEN PRINCESS (GF)
Tender chicken breast topped
with a creamy seafood sauce

ROAST OF THE DAY (GF)
*See specials board

Served with seasonal vegies
and gravy

FULL
HALF

FULL
HALF

FULL
HALF

FULL
HALF

$27.50
$19.00

$30.00
$20.00

$31.00
$21.00

$32.50

$32.50

$27.50

$20.00

SEAFOOD PLATTER

A combination of battered
barramundi, cajun calamari,
battered scallops, pan seared
prawns and prawn twisters with
tartare sauce and lemon wedge

FISH (FRIED OR GRILLED) FULL
Beer battered barramundi fillets HALF
served with tartare sauce &

lemon wedge

MONDAY
NIGHTS

ONLY
PAY

$40.00

$27.00
$18.00

FOR ALL
PARMAS



SALADS

Lamb strips marinated in lemon & oregano,
tossed through mixed lettuce, tomato,
cucumber, carrot, capsicum, onion, olives
and feta served with a balsamic vinaigrette.

(GF)
Grilled chicken tenders served on mixed salad
with sundried tomato, egg and bacon with
a honey mustard dressing.

(GF)
Crisp tender pieces of calamari, lightly
seasoned with cajun spice served on a salad
of mixed lettuce, avocado, capsicum, carrot,
cucumber, onion, crumbled feta with herb
dressing

ALL SALADS

DESSERTS

$12.50
With chocolate dipping sauce, fresh cream
& seasonal berries

$10.00
With butterscotch sauce and ice cream

$12.50
Served with fresh cream

(GF) $10.00
Rich chocolate mousse topped with cream

(GF) $6.00
Berry compote, cream & chocolate flakes



Great Northern Mid
Carlton Draught

Carlton Dry
GOAT Hazy Apple Cider

Brookvale Union
Ginger Beer

Canadian Club & Dry
Hard Rated

Corona Stubbie
VB Can or Stubbie

Coopers Stubbie

Great Northern Original
Hahn Ultra (GF) Stubbie

Cascade Light Stubbie
Invalid Stout Stubbie
Cruiser

Smirnoff Ice

Strongbow Cider Sweet

Strongbow Dry Cider

Pot
$6.00
$6.20

$6.20
$6.50
$8.50

$8.50
$8.50

Great Northern Zero Beer

ALL CANS

Schooner
$8.7O
$9.20

$9.20

$9.20
$11.00

$11.00
$11.00

Jack Daniels

Jim Beam

Bundaberg Rum
Billson’s Vodka
(Portello or Fruit Tangle)
Canadian Club & Soda

DRINKS

Pint
$12.00
$12.50

$12.50
$12.50
$13.70

$13.70
$14.00

$8.50
$6.50

$6.50
$6.50
$6.00
$6.00
$6.50
$11.00
$11.00
$9.50
$9.50
$5.00

Angus Brut NV Yalumba
Zilzie BTW Prosecco

The Bend Sauvignon Blanc
Matua Marlborough Sauv. Blanc

Angoves Studio Series Pinot Grigio
Greedy Bird Chardonnay

Sheep Shape Rose

Mitchelton Pink Moscato

Greedy Bird Shiraz
Zilzie BTW Cab Merlot

Are You Game Cabernet Sauv.
Tobacco Road Pinot Noir
Elderton Shiraz

Penfolds 389 Cab Shiraz
Penfolds St. Henri Shiraz

Glass
$7.50
$8.00

Glass
$7.50
$8.00

$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50

Glass
$7.50
$7.50

$7.50
$7.50

Bottle
$30.00
$32.00

Bottle
$30.00
$37.00

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

Bottle
$30.00
$30.00

$30.00
$30.00
$60.00
$130.00
$160.00



Cappuccino
Latte

Flat White

Short Black

Long Black

Mocha

Hot Chocolate
Chai Latte

English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Peppermint
Green
Chai

Cup MUG POT

Full Cream, Skinny, Almond & Soy Milk Available

Pot Schooner Pint Jug

Soft Drink $4.00 $5.00 $7.50 $15.00
Fruit Juice $4.50  $5.50 $9.00
(Orange, Pineapple,
Apple, Cranberry)
Milk Shake (lce-Cream, Cream & Lollie/Choc) $8.00
*Flavours - Chocolate, Strawberry, Caramel,
Banana

{ Iced Coffee (Ice-cream & Cream) $8.00
Iced Chocolate (Ice-cream & Cream) $8.00



