

#### MARINATED LAMB SALAD (GF)

Marinated lamb tossed through mixed lettuce, cucumber, carrot, onion, capsicum, tomato, olives, danish fetta and a balsamic vinaigrette

#### **MOROCCAN CHICKEN SALAD (GF)**

Moroccan spiced chicken tossed through mixed lettuce, cucumber, carrot, onion, capsicum & tomato with a honey mustard dressing

### **BAKED POTATO (GF)**

Served with coleslaw, bacon, spring onion, cheese, pineapple & sour cream

# **ROAST OF THE DAY (GF)**

Served with traditional roast vegetables

# **CHICKEN ALA KING (GF)**

Grilled chicken in a creamy mushroom, bacon, capsicum & onion sauce, served on rice

### **SAUSAGES (GF) OR RISSOLES (NOT GF)**

Served with mash, vegetables & gravy

#### **BATTERED FLATHEAD TAILS**

Choice of 2 sides — Chips / Salad / Vegetables

#### **FISHERMAN'S BASKET**

Tempura battered fish, and scallops, crumbed calamari & prawns, served with coleslaw, crispy chips, tartare and lemon

#### FRIED OR GRILLED FISH (BARRAMUNDI)

Choice of 2 sides — Chips / Salad / Vegetables

#### **CHICKEN SCHNITZEL & GRAVY**

Choice of 2 sides — Chips / Salad / Vegetables



with cheese with cheese & bacon	FULL HALF	\$8.50 \$5.00 +\$1.50 +\$2.00	BRUSCHETTA (V) Tomato, basil and onion on toasted Turkish bread with feta and a balsamic glaze		\$15.00
ARANCINI BALLS (V) House made arancini balls with sundried tomato, basil & camembert served with a		\$15.00	SOUP OF THE DAY House made soup served with toasted garlic bread		\$11.00
tomato relish			CRISPY CHICKEN STRIPS		\$16.00
GARLIC PRAWNS (GF) Prawns lightly sealed & served in a creamy garlic sauce served on a rice pilaf	FULL HALF	\$32.00 \$20.00	4 tender chicken breast strips coated with crispy breadcrumbs and your choice of honey mustard or chilli lime sauce		
(Entrée 5 or Main 10 plus salad)			SATAY CHICKEN (GF)	FULL	\$27.00
CAJUN CALAMARI (GF) Tender pieces of calamari dusted in seasoning and served with a salad garnish and herb dressing (Entrée 5 or Main 10 & Chips)	MAIN ENTREE	\$27.00 \$15.00	Pan fried chicken tenderloins marinated in a home made satay sauce served on a rice pilaf. (Half 2) (Full 4 plus salad)	HALF	\$18.00
NACHO SUPREME (GF) Corn chips, chilli con carne &	FULL HALF	\$20.00 \$15.00	SIDES		

\$15.00

\$26.00

\$15.00

\$6

6 PCS

melted cheese topped with sour

Seasoned wedges served with sour

**SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN WINGS** 12 PCS

cream & sweet chilli sauce

BBQ, Maple Chilli or Hot sauce

Choose your flavour of:

add coleslaw & fries

cream & guacamole

WEDGES

# PINES

Small Bowl Fries	\$7.00
Large Bowl Fries	\$12.00
Creamy Mash Potato	\$5.00
Seasonal Vegetables	\$8.00
Seasonal Salad	\$5.00
Coleslaw	\$5.00
Onion Rings	\$5.00



**VEGETARIAN LASAGNE (V)** 

A range of chargrilled vegetables layered through pasta sheets in a rich napoli and bechamel sauce served with salad

**SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE** 

Tender lean beef slowly simmered HALF with red wine, thyme, oregano and plum tomatoes, tossed through pasta and topped with shaved parmesan

**VEGIE STIR-FRY** 

A combination of stir-fried seasonal vegetables in a creamy satay sauce and tossed in soft egg noodles add chicken add prawns

\$29.00

\$26.00

\$18.00

\$29.00

\$5.00

\$5.00

FULL

# CREAMY CHICKEN & BACON FETTUCINE

Fettuccine pasta tossed through a creamy chicken, bacon & mushroom sauce and topped with parmesan FULL HALF

\$28.00 \$19.00

# **EVERY WEDNESDAY**

ONLY **\$22** FOR ALL PAY PASTAS

KDS MEAL
12 years & under

\$12

Includes free glass of soft drink & Busy Nippers colouring pack

Cheeseburger & Fries
Chicken Nuggets & Fries
Hotdog with Sauce & Fries
Spaghetti Bolognaise & Parmesan
Battered Fish & Fries
Potato Cakes & Fries
Nachos - Corn chips, salsa and cheese

#### **DESSERT**

#### Frog in the Snow \$5.00

Ice Cream served with a chocolate Freddo Frog and your choice of topping. Chocolate, Strawberry, or Caramel



### Served with prime grill fries and coleslaw

#### **CLUB BURGER WITH THE LOT**

A beef pattie, maple bacon, tomato, lettuce, beetroot, caramelised onion, cheese and a fried egg with bbq sauce & aioli

#### THE BROOKLYN BURGER

Slow cooked pulled pork with house-made coleslaw, maple bacon, tomato and smokey BBQ sauce

#### THE TEXAS BURGER

A meaty beef pattie topped with double melted cheese, maple bacon, BBQ sauce, salad greens, caramelised onion, tomato and aioli, piled with crispy battered onion rings

#### **CHICKEN BLT BURGER**

Grilled chicken tenders with melted cheese, maple bacon, lettuce, tomato and peri-peri mayonnaise

#### **VEGAN / VEGIE BURGER**

Lightly spiced crumbed lentil Pattie, with tomato, lettuce and tomato relish on a potato bun. Veggie Burger served in a brioche bun with a side of onion rings.

Add a potato cake to your burger \$2.00

Gluten free option available upon request for some items.

\$28

**EVERY THURSDAY** 

ONLY \$22

FOR ALL BURGERS & FRIES



SIGNATURE SCOTCH FILLET (GF) \$43.00 300gm Steak cooked to your liking

**SURF & TURF (GF)** \$48.00

Scotch Fillet steak cooked to your liking, topped with a creamy garlic seafood sauce

BEEF FLAME GRILLED TO ORDER
WITH YOUR CHOICE OF SAUCE
(MUSHROOM, PEPPERCORN,
GARLIC BUTTER, GRAVY)

SERVED WITH FRIES AND A CHOICE OF GARDEN SALAD OR SEASONAL VEGETABLES

MAINED	<b>GRILL (GF)</b>	\$45.00
MIXEIJ		545.00
ali Olo katali adamakan 18	I STORY OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Ψ .U.UU

Steak, Texas pattie, sausage, bacon, onion rings, egg and grilled tomato served with fries and coleslaw

MARINATED LAMB SHANK (GF) FULL \$40.00 Red wine & herb marinated HALF \$28.00

lamb shank served on mash with seasonal vegetables.

PRIME PORK RIBS (BBQ or Hot Texas) FULL \$39.50 (BBQ or Hot Texas) HALF \$30.00 \$47.50

WINGS & PORK RIBS COMBO \$40.00

Choice of sauce for wings: BBQ sauce, Hot sauce or Maple sauce

**COMBO** 

All served with fries and coleslaw



Mushroom	\$2.00
Peppercorn	\$2.00
Garlic Butter	\$2.00
Gravy	\$2.00
Supreme Sauce	\$6.00
creamy bacon & mushroom	
Seafood Sauce	\$9.00
Satay Sauce	\$6.00



All served with choice of 2 sides: Chips / Vegetables / Salad

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL Crumbed tender chicken breast	FULL HALF	\$27.50 \$19.00	SEAFOOD PLATTER A combination of battered	
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA Chicken breast topped with ham, napoli sauce and grilled cheese	FULL HALF	\$30.00 \$20.00	barramundi, cajun calamari, battered scallops, pan seared prawns and prawn twisters with tartare sauce and lemon wedge	
MEAT LOVERS PARMIGIANA Chicken breast topped with ham, salami, pulled pork, BBQ sauce and grilled cheese	FULL HALF	\$31.00 \$21.00	FISH (FRIED OR GRILLED)  Beer battered barramundi fillets served with tartare sauce & lemon wedge	FULL HALF
CHICKEN SUPREME (GF) Tender chicken breast topped with a creamy bacon & mushroom sauce		\$32.50	MONDA	Y
CHICKEN PRINCESS (GF) Tender chicken breast topped with a creamy seafood sauce		\$32.50	NIGHTS	
ROAST OF THE DAY (GF)	FULL	\$27.50	ONLY (999 F	OR A

\$20.00

HALF

\*See specials board

and gravy

Served with seasonal vegies

\$40.00

\$27.00

\$18.00

22 FOR ALL PARMAS PAY

# SALADS

#### **GREEK LAMB SALAD (GF)**

Lamb strips marinated in lemon & oregano, tossed through mixed lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot, capsicum, onion, olives and feta served with a balsamic vinaigrette.

#### WARM CHICKEN SALAD (GF)

Grilled chicken tenders served on mixed salad with sundried tomato, egg and bacon with a honey mustard dressing.

#### **CALAMARI & AVOCADO (GF)**

Crisp tender pieces of calamari, lightly seasoned with cajun spice served on a salad of mixed lettuce, avocado, capsicum, carrot, cucumber, onion, crumbled feta with herb dressing





# **DESSERTS**

#### **WAFFLE CHURROS \$12.50**

With chocolate dipping sauce, fresh cream & seasonal berries

#### **STICKY DATE PUDDING \$10.00**

With butterscotch sauce and ice cream

#### **NEW YORK CHEESECAKE \$12.50**

Served with fresh cream

#### **CHOCOLATE MOUSSE (GF) \$10.00**

Rich chocolate mousse topped with cream

#### MINI PAVLOVA (GF) \$6.00

Berry compote, cream & chocolate flakes



	Pot	Schooner	Pint	SPARKLING	Glass	Bottle
Great Northern Mid	\$6.00	\$8.70	\$12.00	Angus Brut NV Yalumba	\$7.50	\$30.00
Carlton Draught	\$6.20	\$9.20	\$12.50	Zilzie BTW Prosecco	\$8.00	\$32.00
Carlton Dry	\$6.20	\$9.20	\$12.50			
GOAT Hazy Apple Cider	\$6.50	\$9.20	\$12.50	WHITE WINE	Glass	Bottle
Brookvale Union	\$8.50	\$11.00	\$13.70	The Bend Sauvignon Blanc	\$7.50	\$30.00
Ginger Beer				Matua Marlborough Sauv. Blanc	\$8.00	\$37.00
Canadian Club & Dry	\$8.50	\$11.00	\$13.70	Angoves Studio Series Pinot Grigio	\$7.50	\$30.00
Hard Rated	\$8.50	\$11.00	\$14.00	Greedy Bird Chardonnay	\$7.50	\$30.00
				Sheep Shape Rose	\$7.50	\$30.00
Corona Stubbie			\$8.50	Mitchelton Pink Moscato	\$7.50	\$30.00
VB Can or Stubbie			\$6.50			
Coopers Stubbie			\$6.50	RED WINE	Glass	Bottle
Great Northern Original			\$6.50	Greedy Bird Shiraz	\$7.50	\$30.00
Hahn Ultra (GF) Stubbie			\$6.00	Zilzie BTW Cab Merlot	\$7.50	\$30.00
Cascade Light Stubbie			\$6.00	Are You Game Cabernet Sauv.	\$7.50	\$30.00
Invalid Stout Stubbie			\$6.50			
Cruiser			\$11.00	Tobacco Road Pinot Noir	\$7.50	\$30.00
Smirnoff Ice			\$11.00	Elderton Shiraz		\$60.00
Strongbow Cider Sweet			\$9.50	Penfolds 389 Cab Shiraz		\$130.00
Strongbow Dry Cider			\$9.50	Penfolds St. Henri Shiraz		\$160.00
Great Northern Zero Beer			\$5.00			

\$11 ALL CANS Jack Daniels
Jim Beam
Bundaberg Rum
Billson's Vodka
(Portello or Fruit Tangle)
Canadian Club & Soda



Pot Schooner Pint Jug
Soft Drink \$4.00 \$5.00 \$7.50 \$15.00

\$5.50

\$9.00

\$4.50

Fruit Juice (Orange, Pineapple, Apple, Cranberry)

Milk Shake (Ice-Cream, Cream & Lollie/Choc) \$8.00 \*Flavours - Chocolate, Strawberry, Caramel,

Banana

Iced Coffee (Ice-cream & Cream) \$8.00

Iced Chocolate (Ice-cream & Cream) \$8.00

# HOT DRINKS

Cappuccino
Latte
Flat White
Short Black
Long Black
Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Chai Latte

\$5.00 CUP \$5.50 MUG





English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Peppermint
Green
Chai

\$4.00

CUP

**\$4**.50

MUG

\$5.00 POT

Full Cream, Skinny, Almond & Soy Milk Available